MA-101 with Handheld Microphone MA-101 with MT-103 and Headband Microphone MA-101 with MT-103 and Lapel Microphone
MA-101: Portable Wireless P.A. System
Configurations and Accessories
MT-103 Belt Pack Transmitter MU-53H Head-band Microphone
MH-203 Handheld Microphone
MU-53L Lapel Microphone
Accessories
A range of microphones to use with the receiver units MA-101, MA-707 and MR-515.  Select from MH-203 hand-held with in-built
transmitter, MU-53H headset or MU-53L lapel microphone.  The MU-53H and MU-53L require the MT-103 belt pack transmitter.
MH-203 Hand Held Microphone
Order Code:
Frequency: 173.8  10-0472-B09
  174.1  10-0506-B09
  174.5  10-0507-B09
  174.8  10-0508-B09
  175.0  10-0471-B09
Size:    49Ø x 234mm
Weight:    210g
Battery:    9V PP3
MU53-H Headset Microphone
Order Code:   10-0477-B09
Use with MT-103
Belt Pack Transmitter
MT-103 Belt Pack Transmitter
Order Code:
Frequency: 173.8  10-0473-B09
  174.1  10-0503-B09
  174.5  10-0504-B09
  174.8  10-0505-B09
  175.0  10-0474-B09
Uses 9V PP3 battery and links with MU-53H and
MU-53L
MU53-L Lapel Microphone
Order Code:   10-0475-B09
Use with MT-103
Belt Pack Transmitter